B
Dutch 2019
Star

@ SKIN: 820557A MARIANA BLACK
@ A - 909888A QUARTZITE

B - 904658A TUNGSTEN MET
@ C - 687715A TRUE ROYAL BLUE

UNIT: 608180
DEALER: Mount Comfort RV
SPECIAL: 1740

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608180 - 2019 DUTCH STAR

Created 3/14/2019

1 QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 820557 (820557A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.80 77.801 311.2 311.2

MARIANA BLACK PEARL BC200 BLACK 665.65 743.45| 2662.6 2973.8
BC400 RED-BLUE 61.40 804.85| 245.6 3219.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.40 847.25| 169.6 3389.0

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 11.20 858.45 44.8 3433.8

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 6.20 864.65 24.8 3458.6

1 QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 909888 (909888A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83| 319.3 319.3

QUARTZITE MET BC200 BLACK 365.88 445.70| 1463.5 1782.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 199.03 644.73| 796.1 2578.9

BC100 CLEAR 73.63 718.35| 294.5 2873.4

BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 58.80 777.15| 235.2 3108.6

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 36.00 813.15| 144.0 3252.6

CB63L SUPER BRASS 24.60 837.75 98.4 3351.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 20.20 857.95 80.8 3431.8

BC805 RED OXIDE 13.00 870.95 52.0 3483.8

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 6.20 877.15 24.8 3508.6

1 QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 904658 (904658A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.50 80.50| 322.0 322.0

TUNGSTEN MET BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 528.13 608.63| 2112.5 2434.5
BC200 BLACK 161.00 769.63| 644.0 3078.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 53.08 822.70| 212.3 3290.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 37.18 859.88| 148.7 3439.5

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 9.73 869.60 38.9 3478.4

BC805 RED OXIDE 9.73 879.33 38.9 3517.3

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 5.30 884.63 21.2 3538.5

1 QT (1 QUART| 1GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 687715 (687715A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.80 78.801 315.2 315.2

TRUE ROYAL BLUE BC100 CLEAR 109.45 188.25| 437.8 753.0
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 24.53 212.78 98.1 851.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 49.05 261.83| 196.2 1047.3

BC201 DEEP BLACK 46.40 308.23| 185.6 1232.9

BC400 RED-BLUE 103.33 411.55| 413.3 1646.2

BC407 0 58.65 470.20| 234.6 1880.8

BC471 0 368.60 838.80| 1474.4 3355.2

CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 20.13 858.93 80.5 3435.7

CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 16.63 875.55 66.5 3502.2




